
PAT120j : PAT210j :

DM : DS : AF : Etat :

IFNAIS :
CRsev :
DMsev :
DSsev :
ISEVR :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel : IFNAIS :IFNAIS : AVel :
ALait :CRsev :ALait :CRsev :

ISEVR :
DSsev :
DMsev :
CRsev :
IFNAIS :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

ISU :ISEVR :ISEVR: ISEVR :
DSsev :
DMsev :
CRsev :
IFNAIS :

DSsev :DSsev:
IVMAT :DMsev :IVMAT :DMsev:

ISEVR :
DSsev :
DMsev :
CRsev :
IFNAIS :
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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

165 kg

74

337 kg

80 78 6

TEHURA
FR0330442032
GAEC BRUN

94
101

104 0.82

0.77

0.85

107 0.80

98 0.77

RJ

97

NUAGE

0.77

Né le : 14/01/2022

OLIDA
FR0332788543FR7122297811
GAEC BRUNCUZIN BERNARD

10297 0.600.95

89111 0.500.91

105

RIZET ALEXISEARL TOUILLON
MOIRON

GAEC BRUNCUZIN BERNARD GAEC ROUBE PERE
& FILS

VILLARD PERE &
FILS

RR2 ERJRJRR3 E RJRJ
GARIGUETTEIVANHOELARISSAJAVELLE JACOBININCA

91
107
96
98
87

0.95

0.56

0.45

GAEC MICAUD
FR0337722524
TENSION

96
80
88

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.97

110
115
104
113
88

91103 0.500.91

EARL RIZET PATRICK
FR7122129668
PIONEER

95116 0.580.92

0.50

0.34

0.26

0.600.910.92 10210087 91
96
91

EARL COLLINET
RVS

UTRILLOMIC

GAEC MICAUD
FR0314552069
HAMBITION

0.49

0.55

0.57

0.49

0.58

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.25.2 Date d'édition : 08/01/2026

83
96
94
88
94

0.66

0.72

0.74

0.66

0.73

101

GAEC MICAUD

90
106
94

Née le : 09/12/2021

0.49

0.33

0.26

RJ

98

88
91
92

RJ
AMBITION

0.66

0.56

0.49

NON48 kg NON2

ARC FR0330865420 02/12/2024 A+

RVS RR2 E RVS RR3 E

GAEC MICAUD
GAEC MICAUD

1er  AUTUN 2017
3ème  CHAROLLES 2017

1er HONNEUR CHAROLLES 2019
1er  LE MARAULT (MAGNY-COURS) 2019

Editée avec palmarès
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